
2019033 PROKENNEX CT Mini 3
WS

1

2

TSA011220

TSA711071

WP

WP

[1] Jana VAN VREDEN

Ruth  RAMIN STEENKAMP 6-0, 3-6, 10-2

3

4

TSA011434

TSA021434

WP

Winelands

Sarah TILNEY

Rhone VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA031357

TSA048679

Winelands

Winelands

Anelma GROBLER

Megan GIBBS 6-4, 4-6, 10-5

7

8

TSA031552

TSA011379

Winelands

WP

Mila VAN DER MERWE

[2] Rebecca BRODY 6-0, 6-0

[1] Jana VAN VREDEN

Rhone VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-2

Anelma GROBLER

[2] Rebecca BRODY

6-1, 6-4

[1] Jana VAN VREDEN

[2] Rebecca BRODY

6-3, 6-2

[2] Rebecca BRODY

Rhone VAN NIEKERK

Anelma GROBLER 6-2, 6-2

Anelma GROBLER

Ruth  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Sarah TILNEY 6-0, 6-2

Megan GIBBS

Mila VAN DER MERWE 7-5, 6-4

Ruth  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Mila VAN DER MERWE

Walkover

Ruth  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Sarah TILNEY

Megan GIBBS Walkover

Sarah TILNEY
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